
 

 

Food and Drink Specification 

Item Number W56760 

Product Name Virgin Wines - Prosecco and Chocolates 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Virgin Wines , St Jame’s Mill, Norwich, NR3 1TN 
www.virginwines.co.uk 
 

Net Weight 1.5 

Country of Origin Multiple 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place 

Ingredients Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat 
Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from MILK), 
Butterscotch Chips (2%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cream 
(MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Salted Butter (Butter 
(MILK), Salt), Sea Salt), Popping Candy (2%), (Sugar, 

Allergy Information Contains Sulphites. Allergens: MILK, SOYA. (see 
ingredients) 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Chocolate 

Energy (kJ)   

Energy (kcal)    

Fat (g)   

Of which saturates (g)   

Carbohydrates (g)   

of which sugars (g)   

Fibre (g)   

Protein (g)   

Salt (g)   

Additional Information (Y/N) 



Suitable for Vegans NO 

Vegetarians YES 

Contains Alcohol Yes 

Alcohol ABV % 11% 

 
 
 
 


